

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 384 of 2022

Sunil Kumar Dass **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and ors.

31/01/2022	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Shri Rajendra Kumar Patel, counsel for the petitioner/s. Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted 3 days' time to file suitable application for correction of name of respondent No.4 in the cause title. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Deepti	